

# Vanderburgh County Humane Society, Inc.

DBA: Vanderburgh Humane Society, Inc.

**EIN #:** 35-1068837

#### **Executive Director:**

Kendall D. Paul (812) 426-2563 ext. 214 k.paul@vhslifesaver.org

#### **Street Address:**

400 Millner Industrial Drive Evansville, IN 47710

#### **Mailing Address:**

PO Box 6711 Evansville, IN 47719

#### Phone:

(812) 426-3563

#### **Stock Transfer:**

## Name of Receiving Institution:

**Edward Jones** 

## **Account Registration at the Receiving Firm:**

Vanderburgh Humane Society c/o Kendall Paul, 400 Millner Industrial Drive, Evansville, IN 47710

# Account # at Receiving Firm:

227 18280 1 0 28

# **ACATS/DTC Participation #:**

0057

# **Receiving Firm Account Type:**

Non-Profit Corporate Account

## **Contact Name and Phone at Receiving Firm:**

Melissa Khan, Edward Jones, 4705 Theatre Drive, Evansville, IN 47715, 812-477-6978

Alter Adopt Adore